Sun City Summerlin ART OUTS

2023 Membership Form

Name:		
Address:		
Phone: Association #		
Email Address:		
PLEASE INDICATE YOUR PREFERENCES:	YES	NO
I authorize the Art Club to share my email address with other members		
I authorize the Art Club to share my <u>home</u> address with other members		
I authorize the Art Club to share my <u>phone</u> number with other members	5	

Annual Dues are \$15.00, payable January 1st. Dues are not prorated. Please make checks payable to **Sun City Summerlin Art Club** and bring the check (no cash, please) to a membership meeting, or deposit the check in the mail slot inside the Desert Vista multipurpose room or Pinnacle art room, or mail the check to: SCS Art Club c/o Susan Rosen, 11001 Hawk Valley Ave., Las Vegas, NV 89134.

Meetings of the Art Club are held on the 3rd Monday of each month at the Desert Vista Community Center, except during the months of June, July, August.

Class schedules are posted in the art room at the Pinnacle, and the multi-purpose room at Desert Vista; and on the Art Club website: https://www.suncityartclub.org/